| dE/dx

estimator 1 |

0.22

0.2
0.18
0.16
0.14
0.12

0.1
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02

Entries
Mean

...............................................

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

....................................................

.......................................................................

Tl e s [T

L

1

0.95

LI BLELELLE L L S |

0.9

| M

o

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.22

0.2
0.18
0.16
0.14
0.12

0.1
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02

Entries
Mean

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

10

1.05

=

0.95

0.9

T[T LT

=—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_original

=—e— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_modified

o

o

[oe)
T

T T1°T

o

o

o)
I

CTTITeS TTOZT

i.| Mean 5.474

¢ | Entries
--------------------------------------------- Mean
. | Std Dev

......................................................................

......................................................................

...................................................

------- ) i ——

10 20 30 40 5

77327
0.2828
0.6275

: ]

76460
0.2694
0.6116

M CTTaTeS
:-[ Mean
: |_Std Dev

: | Entries
¢ | Mean
..[ Std Dev

.....................................................................

......................................................................




	Contents
	Page 1


